
8 oz pkg, 
Selected Varieties
Heluva Good! 
Chunk or 
Shredded Cheese 1.69

59 oz ctn, 
Selected Varieties

Minute Maid 
Ades or Punches

.99

Gallon, 
Selected Varieties

Turkey Hill 
Iced Tea

1.99

2.19
-.50 1.49

-.50
2.49

-.50

5.3 oz pkg, 
Selected Varieties
Almond Breeze 

Fruit on the Bottom 
Yogurt

.99

52 oz ctn, 
Chobani Oat Milk or 

24 oz btl, Selected Varieties
Chobani 

Coffee Creamer

2.49

1.49
-.50

2.99
-.50

24 oz ctn, 
Selected Varieties

Heluva Good! 
Dip

2.49

4.5 oz pkg, 
Selected Varieties

Sargento 
Balanced Breaks

2.99

2.993.49
-.50-.50

64 oz ctn, 
Selected Varieties

Wild Harvest 
Organic Milk

3.49

1 dozen
Wild Harvest 

Cage Free 
Brown Eggs

1.99

10 oz pkg
Essential Everyday 

String Cheese

2.99

3.99
-.50

2.49
-.50

3.49
-.50

8 ct 12.4 oz ctn
Essential Everyday 

Cinnamon Rolls

1.29

1.79
-.50

8 oz pkg, 
Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday 
Crescent Rolls

1.29

16 oz pkg, 
Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday 
Jumbo Biscuits

1.29

2 ct 15 oz pkg
Essential Everyday 

Pie Crust

1.99

13.8 oz pkg
Essential Everyday 

Pizza Crust
Dough

1.49

1.79
-.50

1.79
-.50

2.49
-.50

1.99
-.50

Visit shopnsavefood.com and Download Additional Savings With Our eCoupons!

DAIRY MONTHDAIRY MONTHNational National 
Savings!

PRICES MAY VARY BY LOCATION • SORRY, NO RAINCHECKS • WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

Eat! Drink! And Be Dairy! 

SAVING ON  
GROCERIES 
JUST GOT  
EASIER!

DOWNLOAD TODAY!

9Check Pump Perks balance
9Download coupons
9View our weekly ad
9Check your S.E.E.D. balance
9Create a shopping list
9Search for recipes
9Order groceries

SAVING ON  
GROCERIES 
JUST GOT  
EASIER!

DOWNLOAD TODAY!

9Check Pump Perks balance
9Download coupons
9View our weekly ad
9Check your S.E.E.D. balance
9Create a shopping list
9Search for recipes
9Order groceries

SAVE EVEN MORE WITH 
DIGITAL COUPONS.
SHOPNSAVEFOOD.COM

32 oz ctn, 
Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday 
Yogurt

2.49

8 oz cup, 
Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday 
Cream Cheese 

Spread

1.49

8 oz ctn
Essential Everyday 
Grated Parmesan 

Cheese

2.49

24 oz ctn, 
Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday 
Sour Cream

1.69

2.99
-.50

1.99
-.50

2.99
-.50

2.19
-.50

BUY ANY 6 ITEMS BELOW and SAVE $3 INSTANTLY! WITH

PRICES EFFECTIVE  
MAY 27 THRU 
JUNE 30, 2021

MIX OR  
MATCH

MIX OR  
MATCH

MIX OR  
MATCH

MIX OR  
MATCH

MIX OR  
MATCH

MIX OR  
MATCH



59 oz ctn, 
Selected Varieties
Minute Maid 
Premium 
Orange Juice 2.49

59 oz btl, 
Selected Varieties

Lipton 
Pure Leaf Tea

1.49

2.25-3 oz pkg, 
Selected Varieties

Ore-Ida 
Just Crack 
An Egg Kit

1.49

2.99
-.50 1.99

-.50
1.99

-.50

6 ct pkg, Danimals 
or 4 ct pkg, 
Selected Varieties 
Light & Fit or
Dannon 
Activa Yogurt 1.99

64 oz crtn, Almond Breeze Milk  
or 32 oz btl, Selected Varieties

Blue Diamond 
Almond Breeze 

Creamer

2.49

24 oz pkg, Yogurt Shakes 
or 4 pk, Selected Varieties

Chobani 
Flip or Greek Yogurt

2.99

2.49
-.50 2.99

-.50
3.49

-.50

59 oz ctn, 
Selected Varieties

Dole 
Juice Blends

1.99

6.6 oz pkg, 
Selected Varieties

Philadelphia 
Cheesecake 

Crumble

2.49

32 oz pkg, 
Selected Varieties

Yoplait 
GoGurt

3.99

32 oz btl, 
Selected Varieties

Chobani 
Cold Brew

Coffee

2.49

2.49
-.50

2.99
-.50

4.49
-.50

2.99
-.50

64 oz btl, 
Selected Varieties

Good Moo’d 
Milk

2.99

56 oz btl
Nesquik 

Chocolate 
Milk

2.99

13 oz can, 
Selected Varieties

Reddi Wip

4.49

10 oz pkg, 
Selected Varieties
Crystal Farms 
String Cheese

3.79

3.49
-.50

3.49
-.50

4.99
-.50

4.29
-.50

8-13 oz pkg, 
Selected Varieties

Parkay 
Soft, Squeeze or
Spray Margarine

1.49

46 oz cont, 
Regular

Lamagna 
Ricotta Cheese

5.49

12 oz pkg, 
Selcted Varieties
Crystal Farms 
Sliced Cheese

2.29

24 oz tub, 
Selected Varieties

Crowley 
Cottage Cheese

2.99

1.99
-.50

5.99
-.50

2.79
-.50

3.49
-.50

PRICES MAY VARY BY LOCATION • SORRY, NO RAINCHECKS • WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

save even more with e–coupons.DOWNLOAD TODAY!GET THE 
APP AND 

SAVE!

DAIRY MONTHDAIRY MONTHNational National 
Savings!

BUY ANY 6 ITEMS BELOW and SAVE $3 INSTANTLY!

PRICES EFFECTIVE  
MAY 27 THRU 
JUNE 30, 2021

MIX OR  
MATCH

MIX OR  
MATCH

MIX OR  
MATCH

MIX OR  
MATCH

MIX OR  
MATCH

MIX OR  
MATCH

WITH


